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ATLETA

BUSSETTO ANDREA
CONDIO LUCA
SCRIVANI ANDREA
MOROZZO MATTEO
BATTUELLO ALBERTO
TRUFFA STEFANO

ATLETA

CARESIO GIULIANO FRANCO
PESCETTO PAOLO
CORDERA SIMONE

VACCA CAVALOTTO MATTEO
SEQAOUI MOHAMMED
PICCA GARINO GIANBERTO
GHEZZI CHRISTIAN
CIPOLLETTI TIZIANO

DONNA ROBERTO

PEILA MAURIZIO

FOGLIA DANILO

MONETTA RENZO FRANCESCO
GIVA CRISTIAN

ENRIETTI MARCO
BLANCHETTI DAVIDE
ERRICO EDOARDO
CARLEVATO FREDIANO
BARAVETTO ROBERTO
PILAT LUCA

ATLETA

BRACCO ALFONSO

CABODI CLAUDIO

NURRI CRISTIAN

PELOSO FEDERICO

AMATO ENRICO

PASTA DARIO

PEILA ALESSANDRO
CANDIAN MAURIZIO

DE BIASIO ANDREA
FORNERO MONIA MARIO MATTEO
VACCA MAURO

FALETTI ENRICO GIUSEPPE
CERUTTI MARCO

DATA MARCO

BLANCHIETTI RODOLFO

ATLETA

TAPPARO ALAN

PORELLO UMBERTO DOMENICO
STABILE EMILIANO

WWwW.irunning.it

iRunning

6" GIRO DELLE TERRE ROSSE
Spineto - 14/06/2017

GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT
1993 9 M20
1996 17  M20
2001 35 AM
2001 87 AM
1994 97  M20
2001 103 AM
GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT
1983 3 M30
1991 5  M25
1985 10 M30
1988 16 M25
1983 22 M30
1984 33  M30
1987 34  M30
1984 39  M30
1983 48  M30
1983 49  M30
1988 58 M25
1983 61  M30
1983 74  M30
1983 82  M30
1983 86 M30
1987 90  M30
1984 110 M30
1983 118 M30
1984 160 M30
GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT
1978 1 M35
1982 4 M35
1982 7 M35
1981 11 M35
1978 24 M35
1981 32 M35
1982 44 M35
1978 47 M35
1981 51 M35
1979 55 M35
1982 70 M35
1978 75 M35
1979 91 M35
1981 127 M35
1980 158 M35
GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT
1976 2 M40
1977 6 M40
1976 12 M40
OEF0]
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M16..

COD

A140541
T0177
A140541
A140468
A140358
A140468

M25.

COD

A140541
A140509
A140019
A140541
A140358
A140509
A140466
A140509
A140541
A140509
AO003
A140467
A140528
A140467
A140509
T0177
A140509
A120688
A140509

M35.

COD

A140541
A120370
A140541
RUNCARD
A140358
A120688
A140509
A120682
A140528
T0088
A140575
A051580
A120682
A140509
A140358

M40.

COD

A140358
A140358
A140468

24
SOCIETA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

FIDAL A.S. ATL. STRAMBINO

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA

.34

SOCIETA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE IVREA - CANAVESE APS
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN
UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN
UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

FIDAL A.S. ATL. STRAMBINO

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

.39

SOCIETA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

ATLETA CON RUNCARD
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE
UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

44

SOCIETA
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA

RISULTATO
00.33.02
00.34.19
00.35.15
00.40.12
00.41.09
00.41.30

RISULTATO
00.31.32
00.32.26
00.33.14
00.34.16
00.34.52
00.35.08
00.35.10
00.36.01
00.36.28
00.36.29
00.37.04
00.37.41
00.38.46
00.39.36
00.40.10
00.40.32
00.42.38
00.44.28
00.53.47

RISULTATO
00.30.24
00.31.39
00.32.48
00.33.47
00.34.54
00.35.05
00.36.18
00.36.24
00.36.34
00.36.38
00.38.22
00.38.56
00.40.39
00.45.26
00.52.08

RISULTATO
00.31.24
00.32.39
00.33.51

Ultima Data elaborazione: 12-11-2018 14:26:02
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SCHIRATTO GIANNI
PIGNOCCHINO ROSSANO
COPPOLA LEONARDO
GIACOMA ROSA CLAUDIO
ARNOLETTI DANIELE
GIANUSSO CRISTIAN
PEROGLIO DEIRO ALDO
GRISOLANO MARCO
IEZZA MARCO

ROCCIA CRISTIANO
REMANI DORIANO
FAVERO RODOLFO
PICATTO ANDREA
GHIGLIERI MASSIMILIANO PIETRO
DEMATTEIS LODOVICO
BORDINO RICCARDO
RONCON LUCA
FARINELLA ANDREA
ANDREO MAURIZIO
TURINO PAOLO
TRAPASSO LUIGI
PERRERO FABRIZIO
ROSSATO UMBERTO MASSIMO

ATLETA

PICATTO GIANLUCA
BONI FABRIZIO

MITTICA DOMENICO
NOVARA MASSIMILIANO
ARDUINO ROBERTO
BERTON GIACHETTI STEFANO
GALLO LASSERE ANDREA
BERTINETTO IVO
PETILLI MICHELE
GATTO RUGGERO
BRUNA SEBASTIANO
PORTA CARLO
GUGLIELMO FABRIZIO
DEMATTEIS GIAMPIERO
COGO MASSIMILIANO
MASSONE DAVIDE
SALINAS ANDREA
FERRERO GIOVANNI
EVANGELISTA LIVIO
BOLLERO LUCA
BELLINO MARCO EMIRO
BARETTINO RENATO
ORENGIA DAVIDE
VACCARONO DAVIDE
CAVORETTO LODOVICO

ATLETA

COTTITTO ANGELO
PARADISO GIANFRANCO
SCRIVANI GIOVANNI

DE LAURI COSTANTINO
ESPOSITO POTITO
COSENTINO DANIELE
MONTICONE PIERLUIGI

WWwW.irunning.it

iRunning

1974 13 M40
1976 14 M40
1975 18 M40
1976 31 M40
1975 41 M40
1973 42 M40
1974 43 M40
1977 46 M40
1976 50 M40
1975 53 M40
1976 64 M40
1976 66 M40
1975 78 M40
1975 79 M40
1975 81 M40
1974 92 M40
1976 93 M40
1973 94 M40
1973 99 M40
1975 116 M40
1973 126 M40
1973 143 M40
1976 156 M40
GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT
1970 15 M45
1970 23  M45
1972 26 M45
1971 28 M45
1972 38 M45
1971 54 M45
1971 65 M45
1968 68 M45
1968 69 M45
1969 71 M45
1968 73  M45
1968 76 M45
1972 84 M45
1971 95 M45
1969 100 M45
1970 101 M45
1969 102 M45
1972 104 M45
1971 106 M45
1968 114 M45
1968 122 M45
1969 123 M45
1970 130 M45
1971 145 M45
1969 146 M45
GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT
1965 8 M50
1963 19 M50
1966 20 M50
1965 21 M50
1964 25 M50
1965 27 M50
1966 30 M50
OEF0]
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A140541
A140466
A140358
A140358
A140541
A120138
A120688
A140509
A140340
A140406
A140575
A120688
A140541
A140358
A140541
A140541
A140467
A140358
A140406
A140529
A140358
A120688
A140358

M45.

COD

A140541
A140476
A120138
A140358
A140575
A140541
A140358
A140541
A140358
A140406
A140509
A140587
A120510
A140541
A140406
A120138
A140406
A140358
A140476
A140358
A140587
A140476
A140406
A140406
A140541

M50.

COD

A140358
A120370
A140541
A120682
A140358
A140358
A140340

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.33.56
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU  00.34.05

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI

UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA
UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI

UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

UISP A.S.D. PONT DONNAS ATLETICA

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

49

SOCIETA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI*

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI
UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO

UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE
UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA
UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

.54

SOCIETA
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

00.34.22
00.35.02
00.36.04
00.36.07
00.36.10
00.36.22
00.36.32
00.36.37
00.37.56
00.38.01
00.39.09
00.39.11
00.39.31
00.40.44
00.40.49
00.40.54
00.41.13
00.44.06
00.45.08
00.47.47
00.51.22

RISULTATO
00.34.09
00.34.53
00.34.56
00.34.58
00.35.58
00.36.38
00.37.57
00.38.13
00.38.14
00.38.23
00.38.42
00.39.02
00.40.02
00.41.01
00.41.15
00.41.16
00.41.27
00.41.35
00.41.44
00.43.48
00.45.04
00.45.05
00.46.00
00.48.27
00.48.33

RISULTATO
00.32.53
00.34.24
00.34.38
00.34.51
00.34.54
00.34.58
00.35.00

Ultima Data elaborazione: 12-11-2018 14:26:02
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BATTUELLO MAURIZIO
GIORDANINO MARCO
VIGNA DOCCHIO MAURO
VIT RENZO
CARPENTIERI ROSARIO
CHIARTANO MARCO
MORELLO GIOVANNI
CATTANEO VITTORIO
QUERIO DANIELE
MONFERRATO GIULIANO
ROSTAGNO MARCO GIOVANNI
FALETTO CESARE
MINNITI GIOVANNI

DE GREGORIO EZIO
BATTAGLIA DOMENICO
BARBUTO DOMENICO
REGALDO GIUSEPPE

ATLETA

BIOLETTO DAVIDE
FRAGNO GIUSEPPE
OSELLA BON GIANMAURO
FONTANA GIAMPIETRO
ANSALDI PIETRO PAOLO
LEONINO EZIO

POLLINO FRANCO
BELLINO FABRIZIO

CUCI BESNIK

PROCOPIO GIOVANNI
BAIMA FRANCESCO PIERO
SADO PIER GIANNI
ROLANDO PAOLO GIUSEPPE
CORTINA TOMMASO
GRIMALDI ANTONIO
BRUNA MARCELLO FEDERICO
BORGRA MARCO

TROIA GIUSEPPE

RINALDI SERGIO

DAMINI ROBERTO

ATLETA

BIANCO BRUNO
NICOLELLO ANGELO
PORO MARCHETTI RENATO
COSTA FRANCESCO
GRISOLANO SERGIO
BARTOLOZZI PAOLO
ACOTTO GAIO GIAN MARIO
VITTADELLO MARIANO
MURACA FRANCESCO
MADONNA GIANPIETRO

iRunning

1965
1967
1964
1966
1967
1967
1967
1965
1964
1963
1967
1965
1966
1966
1966
1965
1964

GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS

1961
1960
1962
1961
1961
1961
1962
1962
1962
1961
1960
1958
1960
1961
1962
1961
1958
1960
1961
1961

GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS

1954
1957
1954
1953
1954
1953
1955
1956
1955
1953

BALMA MARCHIS MICHELE ANDREA 1954

FORMIA PAOLO PIERFRANCO
MARTINETTO RENATO

ATLETA
LORO GIOVANNI

WWwW.irunning.it

1957
1957

GARA ADULTI:

52
56
59
60
67
7
80
89
98
108
117
125
137
147
150
152
164

29
37
40
45
63
83
88
96
105
113
115
119
129
134
140
141
142
144
148
149

36
62
72
85
107
111
120
131
135
138
151
155
159

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

CAT
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55

CAT
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

ANNO ASS CAT

1951

57

[=
=

M65

e

A140467
A120682
A140340
A140358
A120138
A140468
A140468
A140528
A140541
A120682
A140509
A140358
A140541
A140575
A140587
A140575
A140575

M55.

COD

A140406
A140509
A140541
A140358
A140358
A140467
A140509
A140340
A140575
A140358
A120019
A140340
A140358
A140509
RM270
A140509
A140358
A140358
A140358
A140358

M60.

COD

A140358
A140358
A140575
A140509
A140509
A140340
A140340
A120138
A140509
(6020641
A140340
A140340
A140358

MG65.

COD
A140358

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA
UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI

UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI

UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI

.59

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE CIRIE' - SETTIMO - CHIVASSO APS
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
FIDAL PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

.64

SOCIETA

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP SPIRITO TRAIL ASD

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

.69

SOCIETA
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

00.36.36
00.36.40
00.37.13
00.37.27
00.38.12
00.39.06
00.39.26
00.40.28
00.41.11
00.42.19
00.44.21
00.45.06
00.46.35
00.48.40
00.48.53
00.49.19
01.01.09

RISULTATO
00.34.59
00.35.57
00.36.03
00.36.21
00.37.54
00.39.58
00.40.21
00.41.08
00.41.39
00.43.09
00.43.59
00.44.34
00.45.52
00.46.13
00.47.21
00.47.23
00.47.33
00.47.54
00.48.47
00.48.49

RISULTATO
00.35.36
00.37.51
00.38.35
00.40.05
00.42.02
00.42.48
00.44.54
00.46.00
00.46.20
00.46.40
00.48.58
00.50.06
00.52.23

RISULTATO
00.36.44

Ultima Data elaborazione: 12-11-2018 14:26:02
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iRunning

MEGALE ANTONIO
PASSERINI SANDRO
GAMBA ALDO

CRAVINI MARCO
GROSSO ENZO
CAPRIOTTI RENATO
CECCHIN PIETRO PAOLO
SCAVAZZA GIOVANNI
COSTARELLA GIUSEPPE
MIGLIACCIO SALVATORE

ATLETA

ZAGAMI ANGELO
PAGNOTTI MASSIMO
SCALA RENZO
ROSSI MARIO

ATLETA
RONCHIETTO GRAZIANO
MOSSO GIUSEPPE

ATLETA
PEGORARO ERICA

ATLETA

NOTA VALERIA

GIACOLETTO PAPAS SARA
ROVANO SCAVARDA ANGELICA

ATLETA

BRESCIANI ALESSANDRA
BURACIUC ELENA ZENOVIA
BRESSAN STELLA

OFLYNN ELIZABETH SIOBHAN

ATLETA

KUZMINSKA KATARZYNA
GOGLIO BARBARA

LO MUSCIO JOLANDA
PORCEILLON SILVIA

ATLETA

PALAZZINI BARBARA

BORGESIO SILVIA

PERARDI MONICA ALESSANDRA
ALGIERI ANGELICA

VOLPE ANTONELLA

MENOTTI TIZIANA CARMEN MARIA

WWwW.irunning.it

1948
1949
1948
1950
1951
1950
1952
1948
1951
1952

GARA ADULTI:

112
124
128
132
136
139
154
157
162
165

M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65

ANNO ASS CAT

1945
1946
1943
1945

109
121
133
161

M70
M70
M70
M70

A140358
A140340
A140466
A140528
A140340
T0O185
A140340
A140406
A140358
A050294

M70.

COD

AL30747
A140509
A140340
A120370

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU

UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

FIDAL RUNNER TEAM 99 SBV

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI

74

SOCIETA
UISP G.S.P.T. 75

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

GARA ADULTI: M75+
ANNO ASS CAT

1940 153 M75
1942 163 M75
GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT
2000 10 AF
GARA ADULTIL:
ANNO ASS CAT
1988 4  F25
1984 5  F30
1985 25 F30
GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT
1979 2 F35
1982 11  F35
1982 16 F35
1982 30 F35
GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT
1976 1  F40
1973 8  F40
1975 12 F40
1974 21 F40
GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT
1971 3 F45
1969 6  F45
1969 9  F45
1971 14 F45
1969 23  F45
1968 29  F45
OEF0]
[=]37r=

COD
A140358
AL40541

F16.

COD
A140358

F25.

COD

A140358
A140509
A140509

F35.

COD

A120370
A140358
AO003
A140358

F40.

COD

A140509
A140541
A140575
A140406

F45.

COD

A120682
A140340
Al140467
A140476
A140541
A140468

SOCIETA
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

.24

SOCIETA
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

.34

SOCIETA
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

.39

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

44

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI
UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

49

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN
UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA

00.42.59
00.45.06
00.45.45
00.46.07
00.46.24
00.47.13
00.49.50
00.51.29
00.59.10
01.02.38

RISULTATO
00.42.25
00.45.04
00.46.11
00.57.58

RISULTATO
00.49.49
00.59.27

RISULTATO
00.43.22

RISULTATO
00.38.18
00.39.17
00.52.05

RISULTATO
00.36.41
00.44.14
00.46.22
00.56.46

RISULTATO
00.34.54
00.42.00
00.44.45
00.48.32

RISULTATO
00.37.56
00.39.50
00.42.15
00.45.43
00.51.19
00.54.23
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POS

o 0 hs WDN PP

POS
1

g~ wWwDN

POS

POS

POS

POS

PETT ATLETA
BENEDETTO CRISTINA
SERENO GARINO MANUELA
MERLO LUISELLA
VALLERO LUISA
TIUS MAGGIA LORELLA
AIMONE MARIOTTA ANNA MARIA

PETT ATLETA
BRANCALEONI MONICA
PIANO SILVIA
VIGNANI MARIA GRAZIA
BARBERIO ANNAMARIA
GAROFALO CARMELA

PETT ATLETA
SIDOTI ROSINA

PETT ATLETA

PETT ATLETA

PETT ATLETA

WWwW.irunning.it

iRunning

GARA ADULTI: F50..54

ANNO ASS CAT

1966 7  F50
1966 17  F50
1967 18 F50
1966 20 F50
1964 22 F50
1963 27  F50
GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT
1960 15 F55
1958 19  F55
1958 24  F55
1958 26  F55
1961 28 F55
GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT
1957 13  F60
GARA ADULTI:

ANNO ASS CAT

GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT

COD

A120510
A140541
T0271
A140587
A140340
A140541

F55.

COD

A140541
A140358
A140541
A140358
A140358

F60.

COD
A140541

F65.
COD

F70.
COD

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI'

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
FIDAL TEAM MARATHON S.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

.59

SOCIETA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

.64

SOCIETA
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

.69

SOCIETA

74

SOCIETA

GARA ADULTI: F75+
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

RISULTATO
00.41.42
00.47.05
00.47.39
00.48.31
00.49.50
00.52.48

RISULTATO
00.46.03
00.47.50
00.51.25
00.52.30
00.54.03

RISULTATO
00.45.10

RISULTATO

RISULTATO

RISULTATO
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